Wide-finger/ Provides greater sidewall rigidity and allows use with a wide range
slot design of wire and bundle sizes
Flush cover design Base sidewall is even with cover for superior aesthetics and
greater wiring capacity when compared to non-flush cover
wiring duct
Non-slip cover liner Halogen-free liner ensures that the cover does not slide during
shipment, vibration, and when in a vertical orientation, eliminating
rework and repositioning

TNC25X75LG2
37.0 (1.50) x 37.0 (1.50):
TNC37X37LG2
37.0 (1.50) x 75.0 (3.00):
TNC37X75LG2
50.0 (2.00) x 50.0 (2.00):
TNC50X50LG2
75.0 (3.00) x 75.0 (3.00):
TNC75X75LG2
100.0 (4.00) x 50.0 (2.00)
TNC100X50LG2
100.0 (4.00) x 75.0 (3.00):
TNC100X75LG2
Replacement Covers
Size – mm (in.)
25.0 (1.00): TNC25LG2
37.0 (1.50): TNC37LG2
50.0 (2.00): TNC50LG2
50.0 (2.00): TNC75LG2
100.0 (4.00): TNC100LG2
Divider Wall
LSHF 50mm (2")
solid divider wall: TNC50D2
LSHF 75mm (3")

[0.98]
25.0
[0.98] 4.5 [0.18]
12.5 [0.49]
10.0 [0.39] TYP
10.0 [0.39] TYP
40.2 [1.58]
64.9 [2.55]
19.1 [0.75]19.1 [0.75]
Duct Part
Number
Nominal Size
W x H mm (in.)
Dimensions - mm (In.)
A B C D H T
TNC25X37LG2 25 x 37  (1 x 1.5) 24.6 (0.97) 35.8 (1.41) 24.6 (0.97) 24.7 (0.97) 33.0 (1.30) 1.7 (0.07)
TNC25X75LG2 25 x 75  (1 x 3) 24.6 (0.97) 72.4 (2.85) 24.6 (0.97) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC37X37LG2 37 x 37  (1.5 x 1.5) 37.1 (1.46) 35.8 (1.41) 37.1 (1.46) 24.7 (0.97) 33.0 (1.30) 1.8 (0.07)
TNC37X75LG2 37 x 75  (1.5 x 3) 37.1 (1.46) 72.4 (2.85) 37.1 (1.46) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC50X50LG2 50 x 50  (2 x 2) 49.6 (1.95) 47.8 (1.88) 49.6 (1.95) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC75X75LG2 75 x 75  (3 x 3) 74.6 (2.94) 72.4 (2.85) 74.6 (2.94) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC100X50LG2 100 x 50  (4 x 2) 99.6 (3.92) 47.8 (1.88) 99.6 (3.92) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79) 2.0 (0.08)
TNC100X75LG2 100 x 75  (4 x 3) 99.6 (3.92) 72.4 (2.85) 99.6 (3.92) 57.6 (2.27) 70.5 (2.78) 2.5 (0.10)
TNC Wiring Duct Material (PPE+HIPS)
Properties General Test Method
Specific Gravity 1.11 g/cc ASTM D 792
Heat Deflection